Top Betriebe
Schafe

NAME
Prack Elisabeth u. Andreas
Plank Barbara
Frank Mario
Wagner Beate u. Jakob
Zochbauer Roswitha
Schramel Andrea und Franz
Hinterndorfer Stefan
Kraushofer Hermann
Strobl Markus
Enner Isabella und Thomas
BIOHOF Schmied KG
Fertner Annemarie
Stockl Ingrid und Robert
Oismueller Alfred
Stoger Christian

2022

STRASSE
Altendorf 7
Schadneramt 70
Niederedlitz 49
WeilRenbach 2
Unterschweinz 5
Thumling 8
Gmaining 2/2
Rosendd 1
Unterpertholz 21
Grub 6
Reinolz 4
Mariazellerstrasse 12
Schwaig 11
Maisberg 2
Hohe Zeile 25
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PLZ GEMEINDE
3242 Texingtal

3341 Gresten-Land

3842 Thaya

3242 Texingtal

3281 Oberndorf an der Melk
3664 Martinsberg

3663 Munichreith-Laimbach
3153 Eschenau

3823 Raabs an der Thaya
3281 Oberndorf an der Melk
3844 Waldkirchen

3184 Tirnitz

3351 Weistrach

3341 Ybbsitz

2135 Neudorf bei Staatz

R

ART ontr. Tier ALT Lakt. ELKTAI M kg

Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf
Schaf

106
128
237
80
124
184
59
42
117
109
241
19
49
16

4,4
2,7
3,7
3,1
4,6
3,2
3,4
4,2
3,7
3,9
3,5
4,2
3,2
3,2
2,8

106
128
248
80
124
184
59
42
117
120
304
19
49
16

236
214
229
233
238
237
239
238
238
227
222
224
200
175
182

523
483
471
495
465
438
423
489
413
398
324
377
330
267
223

FPR FKG EPR

7,12
6,78
6,98
6,44
6,84
7,25
7,36
5,58
6,61
6,23
7,39
5,32
6,43
6,16
5,15

37,2
32,8
32,9
31,9
31,8
31,7
31,1
27,3
27,3
24,8
23,9
20,0
21,2
16,5
11,5

5,44
5,65
5,50
5,14
5,40
5,26
5,25
5,27
5,38
5,15
5,76
5,27
4,80
5,32
5,81

EKG FEKG

28,4
27,3
25,9
25,5
25,1
23,0
22,2
25,8
22,2
20,5
18,6
19,8
15,8
14,2
12,9

65,7
60,1
58,8
57,3
57,0
54,7
53,4
53,1
49,5
45,3
42,5
39,9
37,0
30,7
24,4



